Mill-Max Mfg. Corp. • 190 Pine Hollow Road, Oyster Bay, NY 11771
      516-922-6000 • Fax: 516-922-9253 • www.mill-max.com
MAXIMUM SOLUTIONS
Mill-Max announces new 4mm pitch target connector
Oyster Bay, NY, September 12, 2017 – Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp., Inc. today announces a
new target connector on 4 mm pitch designed for rugged applications incorporating a flanged
base and hardware options for secure mounting. This target connector series is the mating half to
the recently released 858 series ruggedized spring loaded connector.

TO
RS
ORDERING INFORMATION
•  Rugged Target Connectors for use on 4mm grid, supplied in 2 - 6 position connectors
•   Target Connectors provide an excellent gold-plated conductive mating surface for
spring-loaded connectors. These series are offered with a flat face for making contact
with our 858-22-00X-X0-XX1101 series spring-loaded connectors
•  Target connectors use MM #1959-0 and #1969-0 pins. See page 223.5 for details
•  Mounting tabs provide a means for secure attachment to the PCB and may be specified
with or without threaded inserts
•  High temp. thermoplastic insulators are suitable for wave and reflow soldering processes
•  Series 858-10-00X-10-0X1000 connectors are designed for manual placement into
.048±.003” Ø plated through-holes in the circuit board prior to soldering
•  Series 858-10-00X-30-0X1000 and 858-10-00X-30-6X1000 connectors are designed
for manual placement onto .100” Ø minimum solder pads
Series 858 (Through-Hole Mount)
858-10-00X-10-0X1000
Series 858-10-00X-10-0X1000

TO
RS
ORDERING INFORMATION
•  Rugged Target Connectors for use on 4mm grid, supplied in 2 - 6 position connectors
•   Target Connectors provide an excellent gold-plated conductive mating surface for spring
-loaded connectors. These series are offered with a concave face providing additional
surface area for mating with our 858-22-00X-X0-XX1101 series spring-loaded connectors
•  Target connectors use MM #1959-1 and #1969-1 pins. See page 223.5 for details
•  Mounting tabs provide a means for secure attachment to the PCB and may be specified
with or without threaded inserts
•  High temp. thermoplastic insulators are suitable for wave and reflow soldering processes
•  Series 858-10-00X-10-0X2000 connectors are designed for manual placement into
.048±.003” Ø plated through-holes in the circuit board prior to soldering
•  Series 858-10-00X-30-0X2000 and 858-10-00X-30-6X2000 connectors are designed
for manual placement onto .100” Ø minimum solder pads
Series 858 (Through-Hole Mount)
858-10-00X-10-0X2000
Series 858-10-00X-10-0X2000